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Kattovalaisin-tuuletin Trio Lighting Mora valkoinen 13W 1400im IP20

2700K-6500K
Tuotekoodi 22117

Varilampétila
Valovirta

Takuu

Brandi

Teho
Kotelointiluokka
Kayttoika
Korkeus
Halkaisija

Paino

Paketin paino
Rungon vari
Rungon materiaali
Kytkentamaara

2700K-6500K 2700K-6500K
1400luumenia
5 vuotta

Trio Lighting
13W

IP20

30000h
140.0mm
450.0mm
15009

2200g
valkoinen
muovi
15000kertaa

Valmistajan verkkosivut products.trio-lighting.com/R64032101/
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